1.91 OPEN
1.73 CLOSED
0.50 MAX PANEL
THICKNESS 0.81 DIA. PANEL
MTG. HOLE
3/4-20 THD.
1.35 DIA
1.50 x 1.00

HANDLE TURNS TO OPEN:
5 1/2 (Approximate)
TECHNICAL DATA ORDERING INFORMATION
510G-KA5-4T4T MS33649 1/4”
510G-KA5-4S4S AS5202 1/4”
510G-KA5-4A4A Aminco 1/4”
510A-KA5-4T4T MS33649 1/4”
510A-KA5-4S4S AS5202 1/4”
510A-KA5-4A4A Aminco 1/4”
510T-KA5-6T6T6T MS33649 3/8”
510T-KA5-6T6T4T MS33649 Inline: 3/8” Bottom: 1/4”
510T-KA5-6S6S6S AS5202 3/8”
510T-KA5-6S6S4S AS5202 Inline: 3/8” Bottom: 1/4”
510T-KA5-6A6A6A Aminco 3/8”
510T-KA5-6A6A4A Aminco Inline: 3/8” Bottom: 1/4”
G
LO
B
E